Version [2.0]                                                                                                                                                                                Page 1 of 2
Three Zone Automatic Gas Extinguishing Panel
The ExGo, three zone automatic extinguishing panel is
approved to EN12094-1 (European Standard for Fixed
Firefighting Systems - Components for Gas Extinguishing
Systems) and EN54 - Parts 2, 4 and 13.
The ExGo system detects a fire in the same manner as a fire
alarm system, but in addition to sounding alarms, it also controls

Size (H x W x D) 330mm x 400mm x 90mm
Weight 6Kg
Order Codes and Options
EX-3001: Extinguishing Control Panel
EXM-001: Semi-flushing bezel for Ex-3001 panel
EXS-001: Spare Manual Release Cover
EXS-002: EX-3001 Spare Chassis c/w PCB
EXP-001: Enable controls (trapped) key switch assembly
EXP-001F: Enable controls (trapped) key switch assembly - Fitted
EXP-002: Mode Select (Un-trapped) Key switch assembly
EXP-002F: Mode Select (Un-trapped) Key switch assembly - Fitted
EXP-012 2-position 45 degree key Switch (momentary)